FPARCEL
NUMBER

07-24-317-001

i 0 s

LEGAL DESCRIPTION |

43.33 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

7164 LAGONDA HEIGHTS ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-16-67

11=12-68
8=1~79

8-23-83
4-15-85
4-16-86
4-29-86
12-1-89
12-1-97

HOWARD CLARENCE & DOSHA
HOWARD BEN

HOWARD, CLARENCE & DOSHA
HOWARD CLARENCE

MC KINNEY RALPH & ADELINE L
BROSEY HARRY W

mm&mm&mm&&mnmm

JACKMAN REBECCA

BLAIR WILLIAM J
PENWELL JERRY L

™,

NO C.F.
C.F. 24.00

C.F. 26.00

NO C.F.
NO C,.F.

C.F. 44.00
SP 59,900




